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DESCRIPTION

Pure geometry and material play at the service of design: Trastevere is a desk to fall in love with at first sight. 
Its legs in solid wood or ash, joining the body of the table, draw a characteristic double Y: a feature that 
becomes his signature in the set of its defining essential traits. The top can be made of glass, essence or 
leather. To enrich the combination of Trastevere shapes, it is also possible to provide an optional rotating 
drawer unit, so as to give the set completeness and a different nuance of elegance.

TECHNICAL INFORMATIONS

Typology
Desk

Legs
Solid walnut | Solid ash open-pore

Top
MDF panels veenered with canaletto walnut or ash open-pore 
Temperated glass 
Saddle covering 

Chest of drawers
MDF panels matt or glossy laquered. 
Inside drawers veneered ash open-pore

Dimensions
cm 200x80x75h.
in    78”3/4x31”1/2x29”1/2h



TRASTEVERE DESK
MC Lab

DATA SHEET
V.1 2019Dimensions in mm. MC Meroni & Colzani reserved the right to make change is reserved. This informations are based on the last price list. 

2000 [6'-6 3/4"] 800 [2'-7 1/2"]

75
0 

[2
'-5

 1
/2

"]

2000 [6'-6 3/4"]

75
0 

[2
'-5

 1
/2

"]
80

0 
[2

'-7
 1

/2
"]


